
Uhr Spielzeit: Feldwechsel: 1 min 18 min

Gesamt-Spielzeit: Wechselzeit:

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Spielplan

Feld

A1/2 -

B1/2 -

A1/2 -

B1/2 -

A1/2 -

B1/2 -

A1/2 -

B1/2 -

A1/2 -

B1/2 -

A1/2 -

B1/2 -12 11:50

10 11:30

11 11:50 SV Hinterzarten (F) SV Hölzlebruck 2 (F)

8 11:10 SV Hölzlebruck (G) SV Eisenbach (G)

9 11:30 SV Hölzlebruck 2 (F) SV Hölzlebruck 1 (F)

6 10:50

7 11:10 SV Hinterzarten (F) SV Hölzlebruck 1 (F)

4 10:30 SV Hölzlebruck (G) SV Eisenbach (G)

5 10:50 SV Hinterzarten (F) SV Hölzlebruck 2 (F)

2 10:10

3 10:30 SV Hölzlebruck 2 (F) SV Hölzlebruck 1 (F)

Nr. Uhrzeit Spielpaarung

1 10:10 SV Hinterzarten (F) SV Hölzlebruck 1 (F)

SV Hinterzarten (F) SV Hölzlebruck (G)

SV Hölzlebruck 1 (F) SV Eisenbach (G)

SV Hölzlebruck 2 (F) Spielfrei (G)

Uhrzeit: 10:10 2 x 8 min

4 x 16 min 3 min

Gruppe F Gruppe Bambini

SV Hölzlebruck
Sportwochenende

Am Sonntag, 07. Juli 2024

SV Hölzlebruck


